CONTROL VALVES
182
CO
NT
RO
L V
AL
VE

actuator and linkage.
DIMENSIONS
VALVE AND ACTUATOR SELECTION / ORDERING INFORMATION
 GLOBE VALVE NON-SPRING RETURN * SPRING RETURN*
 Body Size Cv Water and High- Floating Proportional Close- Two- Proportional Close-
 Type   15# Steam Pressure Two-  off position or Floating off
    Model Steam Model position  (psid)   (psid)
 Two- 1/2" 0.73 V5011N1008 V5011N2006 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 230 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 207
 way 1/2" 1.16 V5011N1016 V5011N2014 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 230 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 207
 NPT 1/2" 1.85 V5011N1024 V5011N2022 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 230 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 207
  1/2" 2.9 V5011N1032 V5011N2030 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 230 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 207
  1/2" 4.7 V5011N1040 V5011N2048 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 143 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 184
  3/4" 7.3 V5011N1057 V5011N2055 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 69 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 79
  1" 11.7 V5011N1065 V5011N2063 KA-44-2T KA-44-M 47 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 66
  1-1/4" 18.7 V5011N1073 V5011N2071 KA-88-2T KA-88-M 69 KAS-88-2 KAS-88-M 84
  1-1/2" 29.3 V5011N1081 V5011N2089 KA-88-2T KA-88-M 44 KAS-88-2 KAS-88-M 55
  2" 46.8 V5011N1099 V5011N2097 KA-175-2T KA-175-P 58 KAS-175-2 KAS-175-M 63
 Three- 1/2" 2.9 V5013N1030  KA-44-2T KA-44-M 230 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 207
 way 1/2" 4.7 V5013N1048  KA-44-2T KA-44-M 143 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 184
 NPT 3/4" 7.3 V5013N1055  KA-44-2T KA-44-M  69 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 79
  1" 11.7 V5013N1063  KA-44-2T KA-44-M 47 KAS-44-2 KAS-44-M 66
  1-1/4" 18.7 V5013N1071  KA-88-2T KA-88-M 69 KAS-88-2 KAS-88-M 84
  1-1/2" 29.3 V5013N1089  KA-88-2T KA-88-M 44 KAS-88-2 KAS-88-M 55
  2" 46.8 V5013N1097  KA-175-2T KA-175-P 58 KAS-175-2 KAS-175-M 63
Example: V5011N1008 / KA-44-2T 1/2" two-way globe valve, Cv=0.73, with floating non-spring
 return actuator, factory assembled.
* Specify normally open or normally closed when ordering an assembly
   with a KAS actuator.